Data Sheet UFS-337 Rev. 1.00 Page 1 of 2
Effective:  June 2016
N I T R O G E N – P A C   M   S E R I E S
REFRIGERATED DRYERS
IRD SERIES Description
The UNITED Fire Systems IRD Series refrigerated dryers are
used to remove moisture from compressed air sent to a
NITROGEN-PAC M Series sprinkler corrosion inhibiting

 Electronic Drain Valve
 Dry Contact for Remote Signal
UNITED FIRE SYSTEMS
Division of United Fire Protection Corporation
1 MARK ROAD
KENILWORTH, NJ  07033 USA
PHONE:  908-688-0300     FAX:  908-688-0218
Copyright © United Fire Protection Corporation 2016 Printed in USA
This literature is provided for informational purposes only.  United Fire Protection Corporation assumes no responsibility
for the product’s suitability for a particular application.  The product must be properly applied to perform as intended.
Figure 1 – Graphical Interface
Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity (SCFM) Voltage (VAC) / Phase
IRD-07-115-1 7 115 / 1
IRD-11-115-1 11 115 / 1
IRD-15-115-1 15 115 / 1
IRD-25-115-1 25 115 / 1
IRD-32-115-1 32 115 / 1
IRD-42-115-1 42 115 / 1
Notes
1.  See Page 2 of 2 for additional specifications.
2.  Consult NITROGEN-PAC™ M Series Equipment Selection Guide for
     method to choose proper capacity dryer.